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Alan George Baker

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan George Baker
Postcode

Date of birth November 1966
Total current 27

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LANGSTONE HARBOUR
GENERATION LIMITED
FORSA TRADING LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
HOLDCO 5 LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
5 LIMITED

ARDGOWAN GT LIMITED

BANKFOOT PROPERTY LIMITED
SHOCKINGLY FRESH HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LONGFORD VERTICAL
HYDROPONIC FARM LIMITED
CROSSHALL VERTICAL FARM
LIMITED

BAY FARM VERTICAL
HYDROPONICS LIMITED

THREE OAKS VERTICAL FARM
LIMITED

INVERCLYDE GSP LIMITED
OFFENHAM VERTICAL FARM
LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
HOLDCO 3 LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
HOLDCO 2 LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15803547

SC783158

14061584

14052404

SC708849

SC708864

SC700063

SC695754

SC690971

SC682030

SC682028

SC681570
SC640181

11320421

11254279

11190531

11074191

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

921396791

921396791

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/06/2024 Director
20/09/2023 Director
22/04/2022 Director
19/04/2022 Director
07/09/2021 Director
07/09/2021 Director
27/05/2021 Director
14/04/2021 Director
02/03/2021 Director
25/11/2020 Director
25/11/2020 Director
20/11/2020 Director
29/08/2019 Director
20/04/2018 Director
14/03/2018 Director
06/02/2018 Director
21/11/2017 Director
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SHOCKINGLY FRESH LIMITED SC581578 Active - Accounts Filed
FORSA ENERGY GAS ACQUISITIONS SC573738 Active - Accounts Filed
HOLDCO 4 LIMITED

BLACK SHED GENERATION LIMITED SC573763 Non-Trading

FORSA ENERGY (ERSKINE) SC573743 Active - Accounts Filed
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY (BERYL STREET)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY (SPANGO)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY (DRUMCROSS)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY CM HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FORSA ENERGY GAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ARDGOWAN DISTILLERY COMPANY SC537030 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

SC573739 Non-Trading

SC573766 Non-Trading

SC573741 Non-Trading

10915318 Active - Accounts Filed

10913384 Active - Accounts Filed

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
BOWMORE ENERGY 2 LIMITED 10910064 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/2

15/11/2017
15/08/2017

15/08/2017
15/08/2017

15/08/2017

15/08/2017

15/08/2017

14/08/2017

14/08/2017

27/07/2016

App. Date
10/08/2017

921396791

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Res. Date Position

Director



